
 
 

South Atlanta High School 

Boys and Girls Cross Country 

Tentative Schedule 

 
 
  

*Dates/TIMES! 

 

Schools 

 

        

       Site 

 

Wednesday, 9/2/2015 

4:45PM 

 

TBD 

 

Grant Park 

 

Wednesday, 9/9/2015 

4:45PM 

 

TBD 

 

Grant Park 

 

Tuesday, 9/15/2015 

4:45 PM 

 

TBD 

 

Westminster 

 

Wednesday, 9/16/2015 

4:45PM 

 

TBD 

 

Grant Park 

 

Wednesday, 9/23/2015 

4:45PM 

 

TBD 

 

Grant Park 

 

Tuesday, 9/29/2015 

4:45 

 

TBD 

 

Westminster 

 

Wednesday, 9/30/2015 

4:45PM 

 

TBD 

 

Grant Park 

 

Wednesday, 10/7/2015 

4:45PM 

 

TBD 

 

Grant Park 

 

Wednesday, 10/14/2015 

4:45PM 

 

APS Cross Country Championships 

 

Grant Park 

 

Tuesday, 10/15/2015 

4:45PM 

 

TBD 

 

Westminster 

 

Wednesday, 10/21/2015 

4:45PM 

 

Bye Week 

 

Grant Park 

 

Wednesday, 10/28/2015 

4:45PM 

 

Region Meet 

 

TBD 



 
 

South Atlanta High School 

Boys and Girls Cross Country 

Tentative Schedule 

 
 
 

*Dates on this schedule are based off of the 2014 schedule.  This is just a tentative guideline. 

 

10/31/2015 

 

Bye-Week 

 

N/A 

 

Week of 11/2/2015 

 

GHSA State Meet 

 

TBD 


